Sarix Enhanced 4P Series Box Camera
2 MP 4 MP 6 MP 8 MP
The Sarix Enhanced 4P Series box camera introduces new analytic capabilities and sets an even higher standard
for security by simultaneously running multiple analytics. Extract more information and in greater detail to optimize
threat detection and response efficiency. Say goodbye to downtime or data loss with the Sarix Enhanced 4P’s
ability to switch power sources automatically. Intentionally designed without a microphone, the camera optimizes
privacy and compliance by excluding audio recording and analysis.
Features

3.0
75
Ordering Information
Box Camera
MP WDR
SureVision
Technology Analytics Smart Compression
SRXE4P-2-IBX-1-B 2.0 ✓ ✓ ✓ ✓
SRXE4P-4-IBX-1-B 4.0 ✓ ✓ ✓ ✓
SRXE4P-6-IBX-1-B 6.0 ✓ ✓ ✓ ✓
SRXE4P-8-IBX-1-B 8.0 ✓ ✓ ✓ ✓
7 SUPPORT@PELCO.COM | PELCO.COM
Enclosure Accessories